
No. Name Best Combined Points

1 315 MAS Kristen Santos^ 1 5 76

2 318 DIR Maame Biney^ 1 7 71

3 305 DIR Corinne Stoddard 2 12 35

4 303 MAS Hailey Choi 3 10 34

5 304 MAS Kamryn Lute* 4 15 18

6 301 MAS Shreya Arun 5 21 7

7 314 DIR Jenell Berhorst 5 25 5

8 311 OSA Danielle Amos^ 6 23 4

9 306 MAS Kyubin Oh 6 29 3

10 316 DIR Eunice Lee* 6 32 3

11 308 DIR Rebecca Simmons^ 7 27 2

12 313 ASI Isabella Main 11 35 0

13 317 DIR Grace Lee** 9 39 0

14 300 MAS Louisiana Stahl* 12 41 0

15 302 OSA Una Willhoite 12 42 0

16 307 WSS Abigail Sorenson 13 128 0
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No. Name Best Combined Points

1 442 DIR Thomas Insuk Hong^ 1 4 89

2 423 MAS Ryan Pivirotto^ 1 10 45

3 430 MAS ANDREW HEO 2 10 39

4 405 MAS Brandon Kim 2 12 36

5 445 DIR Aaron Tran^ 3 11 24

6 437 MAS Joonhwa Hong 5 21 8

7 435 MAS Jonathan So 6 34 5

8 421 MAS Clayton DeClemente^ 6 31 3

9 408 DIR Marshall Shupe II 7 37 2

10 404 MAS Shawn Kim 8 44 1

11 413 MAS Justin Liu** 8 51 1

12 406 MAS Seung-Min Kwon 8 27 0

13 428 WSS Benjamin Thornock^ 9 33 0

14 432 DIR Caleb Park 10 35 0

15 440 DIR Immanuel Anaborne 9 38 0

16 426 ASI Jon Ricardo Aquino 12 46 0

17 411 WSS Andrew Clauser^ 15 52 0

18 403 WSS Hudson Halling* 14 54 0

19 439 WSA Gunnar Olsen^ 15 59 0

20 422 WSS Dylan Woodbury* 16 67 0

21 427 OSA Hira Hanson 19 68 0

22 429 MAS Alec Sklutovsky 15 71 0

23 410 WSS Darin Shim 21 73 0

24 425 ASI Michael Koenig^ 20 74 0

25 433 DIR Wesley Park 11 78 0

26 424 DIR Marcus Howard 23 78 0

27 419 MAS Noah Troppe 24 79 0

28 407 DIR Joseph Hachem 20 81 0

29 431 ASI Xavier Lawrence** 25 82 0

30 401 MAS George Wheelock 22 88 0
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31 417 ASI Carl Tatelli* 24 92 0

32 414 DIR Daniel Yoon* 25 94 0

33 418 DIR Christopher Esquivel^ 29 96 0

34 434 ASI John Schnor 30 97 0

35 444 OSA Gannon Graf 29 99 0

36 420 MAS Clyde Gill 27 102 0

37 412 DIR Nathaniel Casson 28 102 0

38 416 OSA Ryan Shane 32 102 0

39 436 MAS Aaron Liu* 37 112 0

40 400 DIR Jaylin Li** 38 117 0

41 415 DIR Jason Dong 40 180 0
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Event 1 - AmCup M 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 3 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 6 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

440
439
433
403
414
401

Immanuel Anaborne
Gunnar Olsen^
Wesley Park
Hudson Halling*
Daniel Yoon*
George Wheelock

2:26.895
2:26.995
2:27.125
2:27.927
2:28.373
2:32.417

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

430
405
407
427
425
431
444

ANDREW HEO
Brandon Kim
Joseph Hachem
Hira Hanson
Michael Koenig^
Xavier Lawrence**
Gannon Graf

2:25.766
2:26.034
2:26.652
2:27.620
2:28.586
2:31.842
2:33.046

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

421
428
437
413
429
420
435

Clayton DeClemente^
Benjamin Thornock^
Joonhwa Hong
Justin Liu**
Alec Sklutovsky
Clyde Gill
Jonathan So

2:20.931
2:21.075
2:21.155
2:21.299
2:26.943
2:29.771
-

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

442
404
426
424
416
400
415

Thomas Insuk Hong^
Shawn Kim
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Marcus Howard
Ryan Shane
Jaylin Li**
Jason Dong

2:31.569
2:31.869
2:31.979
2:32.651
2:38.993
2:41.935
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 (A) Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

423
411
408
417
436
418
410

Ryan Pivirotto^
Andrew Clauser^
Marshall Shupe II
Carl Tatelli*
Aaron Liu*
Christopher Esquivel^
Darin Shim

2:36.660
2:37.340
2:37.760
2:40.230
2:42.960
2:45.390
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

445
406
432
422
419
412
434

Aaron Tran^
Seung-Min Kwon
Caleb Park
Dylan Woodbury*
Noah Troppe
Nathaniel Casson
John Schnor

2:25.536
2:25.966
2:27.382
2:29.018
2:29.706
2:32.228
2:36.778

Q
Q
Q

Event 2 - AmCup F 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 4 and 1 fastest 5ths

No. Heat 1 of 3 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

305
308
316
307
300

Corinne Stoddard
Rebecca Simmons^
Eunice Lee*
Abigail Sorenson
Louisiana Stahl*

3:01.098
3:02.094
3:02.268
3:03.266
3:15.642

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

318
301
304
313
306

Maame Biney^
Shreya Arun
Kamryn Lute*
Isabella Main
Kyubin Oh

2:36.759
2:37.273
2:37.485
2:41.837
2:46.425

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

315
303
311
314
317
302

Kristen Santos^
Hailey Choi
Danielle Amos^
Jenell Berhorst
Grace Lee**
Una Willhoite

2:55.633
2:55.807
2:57.663
2:57.923
2:58.045
2:58.689

Q
Q
Q
Q
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Event 3 - AmCup M 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

411
422
413
439

Andrew Clauser^
Dylan Woodbury*
Justin Liu**
Gunnar Olsen^

43.227
45.486
1:03.539
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

430
421
407
414

ANDREW HEO
Clayton DeClemente^
Joseph Hachem
Daniel Yoon*

42.699
42.939
43.977
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

445
408
410
400
415

Aaron Tran^
Marshall Shupe II
Darin Shim
Jaylin Li**
Jason Dong

42.015
43.381
43.542
47.680
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

435
428
427
418
424

Jonathan So
Benjamin Thornock^
Hira Hanson
Christopher Esquivel^
Marcus Howard

42.796
43.911
45.058
45.366
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

405
437
431
425
420

Brandon Kim
Joonhwa Hong
Xavier Lawrence**
Michael Koenig^
Clyde Gill

41.758
42.011
44.288
44.418
45.819

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 (A) Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

442
403
444
417
404

Thomas Insuk Hong^
Hudson Halling*
Gannon Graf
Carl Tatelli*
Shawn Kim

41.916
44.495
46.944
47.849
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

432
426
419
416

Caleb Park
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Noah Troppe
Ryan Shane

42.791
42.929
44.419
44.856

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

423
429
433
436
434

Ryan Pivirotto^
Alec Sklutovsky
Wesley Park
Aaron Liu*
John Schnor

42.769
43.832
44.279
58.023
1:01.822

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

406
440
401
412

Seung-Min Kwon
Immanuel Anaborne
George Wheelock
Nathaniel Casson

41.983
42.240
45.223
45.424

Q
Q

Event 4 - AmCup F 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

315
314
308
302

Kristen Santos^
Jenell Berhorst
Rebecca Simmons^
Una Willhoite

45.341
47.068
47.306
47.732

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

318
316
307
306

Maame Biney^
Eunice Lee*
Abigail Sorenson
Kyubin Oh

44.186
46.531
47.173
52.114

Q
Q
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No. Heat 3 of 4 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

303
301
311
300

Hailey Choi
Shreya Arun
Danielle Amos^
Louisiana Stahl*

46.094
46.219
46.443
48.141

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

305
304
317
313

Corinne Stoddard
Kamryn Lute*
Grace Lee**
Isabella Main

44.968
46.861
48.466
48.609

Q
Q

Event 5 - AmCup M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

427
419
414
436

Hira Hanson
Noah Troppe
Daniel Yoon*
Aaron Liu*

44.399
44.530
45.146
46.934

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

433
444
400
434

Wesley Park
Gannon Graf
Jaylin Li**
John Schnor

44.527
47.430
47.895
1:01.063

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

401
420
431
417

George Wheelock
Clyde Gill
Xavier Lawrence**
Carl Tatelli*

45.208
46.030
1:03.099
1:06.621

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

425
439
412
407
415

Michael Koenig^
Gunnar Olsen^
Nathaniel Casson
Joseph Hachem
Jason Dong

44.258
44.415
44.452
44.913
-

Q
Q
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No. Heat 5 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

424
404
418
410
416

Marcus Howard
Shawn Kim
Christopher Esquivel^
Darin Shim
Ryan Shane

44.220
44.242
44.479
44.488
1:17.782

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

405
435
428
411
403

Brandon Kim
Jonathan So
Benjamin Thornock^
Andrew Clauser^
Hudson Halling*

41.232
42.410
42.628
42.940
44.465

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

442
437
432
422
429

Thomas Insuk Hong^
Joonhwa Hong
Caleb Park
Dylan Woodbury*
Alec Sklutovsky

41.349
42.042
42.352
44.754
44.941

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN
PEN

423
406
408
440
413

Ryan Pivirotto^
Seung-Min Kwon
Marshall Shupe II
Immanuel Anaborne
Justin Liu**

41.836
41.986
-
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

445
430
421
426

Aaron Tran^
ANDREW HEO
Clayton DeClemente^
Jon Ricardo Aquino

41.587
41.995
42.475
42.739

Q
Q

Event 6 - MG Relay X 2000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2 (A) Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

YELLOW Team 4
RED Team 1
RED Team 5
BLUE Team 7

2:48.200
2:48.570
2:56.980
2:57.138

Q
Q

Heat 2 of 2 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

BLUE Team 2
GREEN Team 3
YELLOW Team 8
GREEN Team 6

2:53.394
2:53.398
2:56.049
-

Q
Q

Event 7 - AmCup F 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 2 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
ADV
6
PEN

318
303
301
316
306
307
311

Maame Biney^
Hailey Choi
Shreya Arun
Eunice Lee*
Kyubin Oh
Abigail Sorenson
Danielle Amos^

2:34.564
2:35.008
2:35.278
2:41.246
2:55.525
3:11.592
-

Q
Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

315
305
304
308
314
313

Kristen Santos^
Corinne Stoddard
Kamryn Lute*
Rebecca Simmons^
Jenell Berhorst
Isabella Main

2:48.743
2:48.838
2:50.352
2:50.407
2:51.864
2:56.115

Q
Q
Q

Event 8 - AmCup M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 6 (B) Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6
DNS

435
419
422
412
425
401
415

Jonathan So
Noah Troppe
Dylan Woodbury*
Nathaniel Casson
Michael Koenig^
George Wheelock
Jason Dong

2:37.738
2:38.461
2:38.510
2:38.681
2:40.009
2:41.430
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 6 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

429
417
418
444
436
420

Alec Sklutovsky
Carl Tatelli*
Christopher Esquivel^
Gannon Graf
Aaron Liu*
Clyde Gill

2:39.606
2:40.334
2:41.436
2:45.996
3:08.258
3:17.049

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

410
414
431
424
434
400
416

Darin Shim
Daniel Yoon*
Xavier Lawrence**
Marcus Howard
John Schnor
Jaylin Li**
Ryan Shane

2:29.211
2:29.285
2:29.285
2:29.932
2:32.500
2:41.650
2:43.777

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

445
442
406
404
426
407
427

Aaron Tran^
Thomas Insuk Hong^
Seung-Min Kwon
Shawn Kim
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Joseph Hachem
Hira Hanson

2:28.027
2:28.130
2:29.032
2:30.566
2:31.883
2:32.650
2:33.073

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

423
437
421
428
413
408
411

Ryan Pivirotto^
Joonhwa Hong
Clayton DeClemente^
Benjamin Thornock^
Justin Liu**
Marshall Shupe II
Andrew Clauser^

2:14.353
2:14.603
2:14.774
2:14.946
2:16.543
2:20.438
2:34.429

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 6 of 6 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

430
405
433
440
432
403
439

ANDREW HEO
Brandon Kim
Wesley Park
Immanuel Anaborne
Caleb Park
Hudson Halling*
Gunnar Olsen^

2:15.324
2:15.925
2:17.427
2:18.746
2:23.114
2:24.908
2:27.035

Q
Q

Event 9 - AmCup F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 (B) Time Qual

1
2
PEN
DNS

308
313
300
307

Rebecca Simmons^
Isabella Main
Louisiana Stahl*
Abigail Sorenson

48.053
48.177
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

311
302
306
317

Danielle Amos^
Una Willhoite
Kyubin Oh
Grace Lee**

46.630
47.552
50.572
1:08.621

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

318
303
314
301

Maame Biney^
Hailey Choi
Jenell Berhorst
Shreya Arun

43.955
45.512
46.073
46.141

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 4 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

315
305
316
304

Kristen Santos^
Corinne Stoddard
Eunice Lee*
Kamryn Lute*

44.182
44.291
45.430
46.933

Q
Q

Event 10 - AmCup M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2
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No. Heat 1 of 9 (D) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

414
434
417
400

Daniel Yoon*
John Schnor
Carl Tatelli*
Jaylin Li**

45.402
45.571
46.296
47.877

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 (D) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

431
416
436
418

Xavier Lawrence**
Ryan Shane
Aaron Liu*
Christopher Esquivel^

44.957
45.271
46.612
55.497

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 (D) Time Qual

1
2
PEN
DNS

410
407
412
415

Darin Shim
Joseph Hachem
Nathaniel Casson
Jason Dong

44.103
45.111
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 (C) Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN
PEN

401
424
420
433
419

George Wheelock
Marcus Howard
Clyde Gill
Wesley Park
Noah Troppe

44.565
44.931
1:06.891
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 9 (C) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

404
427
425
439
444

Shawn Kim
Hira Hanson
Michael Koenig^
Gunnar Olsen^
Gannon Graf

43.980
44.293
44.410
44.422
46.572

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

421
428
440
411
422
413

Clayton DeClemente^
Benjamin Thornock^
Immanuel Anaborne
Andrew Clauser^
Dylan Woodbury*
Justin Liu**

42.126
42.270
42.390
42.414
45.820
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 (B) Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

432
426
429
408
403

Caleb Park
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Alec Sklutovsky
Marshall Shupe II
Hudson Halling*

43.136
43.352
43.528
43.639
44.282

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

442
445
430
437

Thomas Insuk Hong^
Aaron Tran^
ANDREW HEO
Joonhwa Hong

41.199
41.465
42.404
47.873

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

405
423
435
406

Brandon Kim
Ryan Pivirotto^
Jonathan So
Seung-Min Kwon

41.152
41.298
41.498
42.509

Q
Q

Event 11 - AmCup F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

318
315
303
304
301
306
305

Maame Biney^
Kristen Santos^
Hailey Choi
Kamryn Lute*
Shreya Arun
Kyubin Oh
Corinne Stoddard

2:50.135
2:50.697
2:52.019
2:54.570
2:56.452
2:59.933
-

34
21
13
8
5
3
1

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
DNS

311
314
308
313
316
307

Danielle Amos^
Jenell Berhorst
Rebecca Simmons^
Isabella Main
Eunice Lee*
Abigail Sorenson

3:07.054
3:07.419
3:07.618
3:08.281
3:15.461
-

1
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

14
15
16

300
302
317

Louisiana Stahl*
Una Willhoite
Grace Lee**

3:07.302
3:07.401
3:07.486

0
0
0
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Event 12 - AmCup M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

423
442
430
445
437
421
405

Ryan Pivirotto^
Thomas Insuk Hong^
ANDREW HEO
Aaron Tran^
Joonhwa Hong
Clayton DeClemente^
Brandon Kim

2:23.998
2:24.011
2:24.102
2:24.474
2:24.952
2:25.063
3:00.606

34
21
13
8
5
3
2

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
PEN
PEN
YC

413
440
406
428
432
404
433

Justin Liu**
Immanuel Anaborne
Seung-Min Kwon
Benjamin Thornock^
Caleb Park
Shawn Kim
Wesley Park

2:22.603
2:22.719
2:23.544
-
-
-
-

1
0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

403
439
408
426
411
427
407

Hudson Halling*
Gunnar Olsen^
Marshall Shupe II
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Andrew Clauser^
Hira Hanson
Joseph Hachem

2:32.167
2:32.238
2:32.621
2:32.682
2:32.867
2:32.960
-

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

435
410
429
417
414
431
419

Jonathan So
Darin Shim
Alec Sklutovsky
Carl Tatelli*
Daniel Yoon*
Xavier Lawrence**
Noah Troppe

2:47.697
2:48.019
2:48.168
2:48.558
2:48.757
2:49.639
3:03.722

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points
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28
29
30
31
32
PEN
PEN

412
418
434
444
424
422
425

Nathaniel Casson
Christopher Esquivel^
John Schnor
Gannon Graf
Marcus Howard
Dylan Woodbury*
Michael Koenig^

2:36.365
2:37.123
2:39.504
2:44.914
3:03.181
-
-

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

35
36
37
38
39

416
401
436
420
400

Ryan Shane
George Wheelock
Aaron Liu*
Clyde Gill
Jaylin Li**

2:34.530
2:34.634
2:34.823
2:34.846
2:41.594

0
0
0
0
0

Event 13 - AmCup F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

318
315
305
303

Maame Biney^
Kristen Santos^
Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi

43.573
43.642
43.826
45.591

34
21
13
8

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

314
316
304
301

Jenell Berhorst
Eunice Lee*
Kamryn Lute*
Shreya Arun

46.486
46.587
46.694
46.832

5
3
2
1

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

311
308
313
302

Danielle Amos^
Rebecca Simmons^
Isabella Main
Una Willhoite

47.331
47.594
47.734
47.864

0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
PEN

306
317
300

Kyubin Oh
Grace Lee**
Louisiana Stahl*

49.743
1:10.438
-

0
0
0
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Event 14 - AmCup M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

442
405
445
423

Thomas Insuk Hong^
Brandon Kim
Aaron Tran^
Ryan Pivirotto^

41.472
41.607
41.714
41.801

34
21
13
8

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
PEN

430
437
435
406

ANDREW HEO
Joonhwa Hong
Jonathan So
Seung-Min Kwon

42.647
42.961
44.225
-

5
3
2
0

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12
13

428
432
421
426
440

Benjamin Thornock^
Caleb Park
Clayton DeClemente^
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Immanuel Anaborne

42.997
43.213
43.350
43.561
44.217

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

14
15
16
17
18
DNS

408
429
422
413
403
411

Marshall Shupe II
Alec Sklutovsky
Dylan Woodbury*
Justin Liu**
Hudson Halling*
Andrew Clauser^

43.720
44.123
44.854
44.882
44.913
-

0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points

20
21
22
23
PEN

425
427
401
424
404

Michael Koenig^
Hira Hanson
George Wheelock
Marcus Howard
Shawn Kim

45.184
45.266
45.629
46.622
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points
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25
26
27
28
29

439
433
420
419
444

Gunnar Olsen^
Wesley Park
Clyde Gill
Noah Troppe
Gannon Graf

44.693
45.468
45.776
46.337
46.738

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final G Time Points

30
31
32
33
34

410
431
416
414
407

Darin Shim
Xavier Lawrence**
Ryan Shane
Daniel Yoon*
Joseph Hachem

43.900
44.108
44.457
45.837
51.677

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final H Time Points

35
36
37
38
39

434
418
436
400
417

John Schnor
Christopher Esquivel^
Aaron Liu*
Jaylin Li**
Carl Tatelli*

45.791
45.868
46.820
46.893
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final I Time Points

40 412 Nathaniel Casson - 0

Event 15 - Relay X 3000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2 (A) Time Qual

1
2
PEN

BLUE Team 2
GREEN Team 6
BLUE Team 3

4:36.077
4:36.700
-

Q
Q

Heat 2 of 2 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

YELLOW Team 1
RED Team 7
BLUE Team 5
GREEN Team 4

4:23.581
4:23.593
4:25.419
4:34.411

Q
Q

Event 16 - Relay M 3000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2
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Heat 1 of 2 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3

BLUE Team 1
GREEN Team 6
GREEN Team 5

4:16.024
4:18.139
4:27.183

Q
Q

Heat 2 of 2 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3

YELLOW Team 3
RED Team 2
GREEN Team 4

4:15.123
4:15.368
4:20.983

Q
Q

Event 17 - AmCup M 1000 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

406
426
422
407

Seung-Min Kwon
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Dylan Woodbury*
Joseph Hachem

1:27.426
1:28.338
1:28.413
1:29.575

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

423
433
424
418
436

Ryan Pivirotto^
Wesley Park
Marcus Howard
Christopher Esquivel^
Aaron Liu*

1:27.444
1:27.724
1:30.053
1:31.550
1:37.221

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
DNS

430
408
400
419
415

ANDREW HEO
Marshall Shupe II
Jaylin Li**
Noah Troppe
Jason Dong

1:28.613
1:29.040
1:39.440
1:51.591
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

437
440
428
403

Joonhwa Hong
Immanuel Anaborne
Benjamin Thornock^
Hudson Halling*

1:28.733
1:28.829
1:28.951
1:29.332

Q
Q
Q

1/5/2020 2:35:28 PM

US Championships & 
Junior Champs
Competition results

16 of 24



No. Heat 5 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

445
404
410
420
417

Aaron Tran^
Shawn Kim
Darin Shim
Clyde Gill
Carl Tatelli*

1:29.341
1:30.316
1:30.699
1:32.379
1:34.751

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

421
435
429
401

Clayton DeClemente^
Jonathan So
Alec Sklutovsky
George Wheelock

1:36.900
1:37.112
1:38.462
1:39.483

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

405
439
412
416
434

Brandon Kim
Gunnar Olsen^
Nathaniel Casson
Ryan Shane
John Schnor

1:32.995
1:33.152
1:34.002
1:34.022
1:36.978

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

442
425
431
444
413

Thomas Insuk Hong^
Michael Koenig^
Xavier Lawrence**
Gannon Graf
Justin Liu**

1:37.386
1:38.012
1:38.126
1:40.932
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

432
411
427
414

Caleb Park
Andrew Clauser^
Hira Hanson
Daniel Yoon*

1:32.885
1:32.968
1:33.426
1:34.257

Q
Q

Event 18 - AmCup F 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 3 (A) Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
PEN

305
301
311
302
316

Corinne Stoddard
Shreya Arun
Danielle Amos^
Una Willhoite
Eunice Lee*

1:40.957
1:41.282
1:41.373
-
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

318
303
308
300
313

Maame Biney^
Hailey Choi
Rebecca Simmons^
Louisiana Stahl*
Isabella Main

1:52.880
1:53.026
1:54.100
1:54.226
1:55.689

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

315
304
317
306
314

Kristen Santos^
Kamryn Lute*
Grace Lee**
Kyubin Oh
Jenell Berhorst

1:38.454
1:40.128
1:43.231
-
-

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 19 - AmCup M 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

413
424
418
420

Justin Liu**
Marcus Howard
Christopher Esquivel^
Clyde Gill

1:38.246
1:38.862
1:40.166
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

427
403
414
434

Hira Hanson
Hudson Halling*
Daniel Yoon*
John Schnor

1:39.646
1:39.651
1:40.674
1:42.369

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

410
407
416
436

Darin Shim
Joseph Hachem
Ryan Shane
Aaron Liu*

1:44.146
1:44.445
1:44.615
1:45.729

Q
Q
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No. Heat 4 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

419
431
429
444

Noah Troppe
Xavier Lawrence**
Alec Sklutovsky
Gannon Graf

1:53.021
1:53.099
1:53.118
1:54.059

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

401
417
412
400

George Wheelock
Carl Tatelli*
Nathaniel Casson
Jaylin Li**

1:36.200
1:36.363
1:36.746
1:39.921

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

445
437
408
440
428

Aaron Tran^
Joonhwa Hong
Marshall Shupe II
Immanuel Anaborne
Benjamin Thornock^

1:25.746
1:26.230
1:27.987
2:10.774
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

442
435
406
421
439

Thomas Insuk Hong^
Jonathan So
Seung-Min Kwon
Clayton DeClemente^
Gunnar Olsen^

1:26.511
1:26.593
1:26.699
1:27.105
1:27.453

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

430
404
432
426
422

ANDREW HEO
Shawn Kim
Caleb Park
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Dylan Woodbury*

1:29.222
1:29.573
1:30.311
1:30.452
1:33.291

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

423
405
433
425
411

Ryan Pivirotto^
Brandon Kim
Wesley Park
Michael Koenig^
Andrew Clauser^

1:28.272
1:28.439
1:28.643
1:32.434
-

Q
Q
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Event 20 - AmCup F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

318
305
303
311
306

Maame Biney^
Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi
Danielle Amos^
Kyubin Oh

1:31.776
1:31.942
1:32.616
1:32.772
1:43.064

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

315
304
308
301
317

Kristen Santos^
Kamryn Lute*
Rebecca Simmons^
Shreya Arun
Grace Lee**

1:35.364
1:36.319
1:36.327
1:36.548
1:37.446

Q
Q

Event 21 - AmCup M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 9 (D) Time Qual

1
2
3

412
434
400

Nathaniel Casson
John Schnor
Jaylin Li**

1:36.512
1:37.483
1:39.110

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 (D) Time Qual

1
2
3

429
418
436

Alec Sklutovsky
Christopher Esquivel^
Aaron Liu*

1:35.250
1:36.040
1:37.030

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 (D) Time Qual

1
2
3
4

416
420
444
414

Ryan Shane
Clyde Gill
Gannon Graf
Daniel Yoon*

1:45.684
1:45.944
1:47.222
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 (C) Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
PEN

424
431
427
417
413

Marcus Howard
Xavier Lawrence**
Hira Hanson
Carl Tatelli*
Justin Liu**

1:41.806
1:41.971
1:42.301
1:44.172
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 9 (C) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

410
419
403
401
407

Darin Shim
Noah Troppe
Hudson Halling*
George Wheelock
Joseph Hachem

1:33.376
1:33.660
1:33.775
1:33.893
1:34.120

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

433
411
422
425
426

Wesley Park
Andrew Clauser^
Dylan Woodbury*
Michael Koenig^
Jon Ricardo Aquino

1:34.435
1:34.512
1:34.777
1:34.881
1:34.909

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 (B) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

421
432
428
440
439

Clayton DeClemente^
Caleb Park
Benjamin Thornock^
Immanuel Anaborne
Gunnar Olsen^

1:28.709
1:28.883
1:28.969
1:29.280
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

445
430
406
404
437

Aaron Tran^
ANDREW HEO
Seung-Min Kwon
Shawn Kim
Joonhwa Hong

1:27.689
1:27.800
1:28.901
1:30.474
1:33.513

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 (A) Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

423
442
405
435
408

Ryan Pivirotto^
Thomas Insuk Hong^
Brandon Kim
Jonathan So
Marshall Shupe II

1:26.091
1:26.190
1:26.425
1:27.128
1:29.346

Q
Q
Q
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Event 22 - AmCup F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

315
305
303
304
318

Kristen Santos^
Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi
Kamryn Lute*
Maame Biney^

1:39.205
1:39.962
1:40.812
1:43.939
-

34
21
13
8
3

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

311
308
301
317
306

Danielle Amos^
Rebecca Simmons^
Shreya Arun
Grace Lee**
Kyubin Oh

1:33.943
1:34.542
1:34.600
1:34.985
1:41.708

3
2
1
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15
99

314
300
313
316
302
307

Jenell Berhorst
Louisiana Stahl*
Isabella Main
Eunice Lee*
Una Willhoite
Abigail Sorenson

2:01.617
2:02.038
2:02.140
2:02.230
2:02.300
-

0
0
0
0
0
0

Event 23 - AmCup M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN
PEN

442
430
405
423
445

Thomas Insuk Hong^
ANDREW HEO
Brandon Kim
Ryan Pivirotto^
Aaron Tran^

1:25.359
1:26.118
1:30.261
-
-

34
21
13
3
3

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
PEN
PEN

435
408
404
406
437

Jonathan So
Marshall Shupe II
Shawn Kim
Seung-Min Kwon
Joonhwa Hong

1:39.737
1:41.501
2:00.989
-
-

3
2
1
0
0
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No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

433
432
428
421
411

Wesley Park
Caleb Park
Benjamin Thornock^
Clayton DeClemente^
Andrew Clauser^

1:35.240
1:35.353
1:35.439
2:03.479
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

16
17
18
19
20

440
426
422
439
425

Immanuel Anaborne
Jon Ricardo Aquino
Dylan Woodbury*
Gunnar Olsen^
Michael Koenig^

1:35.795
1:35.977
1:37.087
1:37.260
1:39.635

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points

21
22
23
24
25

410
403
424
419
431

Darin Shim
Hudson Halling*
Marcus Howard
Noah Troppe
Xavier Lawrence**

1:35.741
1:35.863
1:36.594
1:36.646
1:37.412

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

26
27
28
29
30

413
407
427
417
401

Justin Liu**
Joseph Hachem
Hira Hanson
Carl Tatelli*
George Wheelock

1:30.263
1:30.803
1:31.057
1:33.367
1:33.823

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final G Time Points

31
32
33
34
PEN

418
434
429
412
416

Christopher Esquivel^
John Schnor
Alec Sklutovsky
Nathaniel Casson
Ryan Shane

1:37.643
1:39.566
2:03.688
2:07.307
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final H Time Points

36
37
38
39
40

414
420
436
444
400

Daniel Yoon*
Clyde Gill
Aaron Liu*
Gannon Graf
Jaylin Li**

1:35.719
1:35.868
1:35.965
1:37.307
1:37.530

0
0
0
0
0
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Event 24 - MG Relay X 2000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

GREEN Team 3
YELLOW Team 4
RED Team 1
BLUE Team 2

2:48.939
2:49.007
3:10.308
-

Q
Q
Q

Final B Time Qual

5
6
7
8

YELLOW Team 8
BLUE Team 7
RED Team 5
GREEN Team 6

2:56.621
2:56.746
2:56.899
2:59.573

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 25 - Relay X 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

BLUE Team 2
YELLOW Team 1
GREEN Team 6
RED Team 7

4:22.953
4:23.321
4:26.241
4:37.588

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 26 - Relay M 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

RED Team 2
BLUE Team 1
YELLOW Team 3
GREEN Team 6

4:14.730
4:14.883
4:15.054
4:20.457
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AmCup Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 423 Ryan Pivirotto^ 2:14.353

2 437 Joonhwa Hong 2:14.603

3 421 Clayton DeClemente^ 2:14.774

4 428 Benjamin Thornock^ 2:14.946

5 430 ANDREW HEO 2:15.324

6 405 Brandon Kim 2:15.925

7 413 Justin Liu** 2:16.543

8 433 Wesley Park 2:17.427

9 440 Immanuel Anaborne 2:18.746

10 408 Marshall Shupe II 2:20.438

11 432 Caleb Park 2:23.114

12 406 Seung-Min Kwon 2:23.544

13 442 Thomas Insuk Hong^ 2:24.011

14 445 Aaron Tran^ 2:24.474

15 403 Hudson Halling* 2:24.908

16 407 Joseph Hachem 2:26.652

17 429 Alec Sklutovsky 2:26.943

18 439 Gunnar Olsen^ 2:26.995

19 427 Hira Hanson 2:27.620

20 414 Daniel Yoon* 2:28.373

21 425 Michael Koenig^ 2:28.586

22 422 Dylan Woodbury* 2:29.018

23 410 Darin Shim 2:29.211

24 431 Xavier Lawrence** 2:29.285

25 419 Noah Troppe 2:29.706

26 420 Clyde Gill 2:29.771

27 424 Marcus Howard 2:29.932

28 404 Shawn Kim 2:30.566
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29 426 Jon Ricardo Aquino 2:31.883

30 412 Nathaniel Casson 2:32.228

31 401 George Wheelock 2:32.417

32 434 John Schnor 2:32.50

33 411 Andrew Clauser^ 2:32.867

34 444 Gannon Graf 2:33.046

35 416 Ryan Shane 2:34.530

36 436 Aaron Liu* 2:34.823

37 418 Christopher Esquivel^ 2:37.123

38 435 Jonathan So 2:37.738

39 417 Carl Tatelli* 2:40.230

40 400 Jaylin Li** 2:41.594

41 415 Jason Dong -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 405 Brandon Kim 41.152

2 442 Thomas Insuk Hong^ 41.199

3 423 Ryan Pivirotto^ 41.298

4 445 Aaron Tran^ 41.465

5 435 Jonathan So 41.498

6 406 Seung-Min Kwon 41.983

7 430 ANDREW HEO 41.995

8 437 Joonhwa Hong 42.011

9 421 Clayton DeClemente^ 42.126

10 440 Immanuel Anaborne 42.240

11 428 Benjamin Thornock^ 42.270

12 432 Caleb Park 42.352

13 411 Andrew Clauser^ 42.414

14 426 Jon Ricardo Aquino 42.739

15 408 Marshall Shupe II 43.381

16 429 Alec Sklutovsky 43.528
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17 410 Darin Shim 43.542

18 407 Joseph Hachem 43.977

19 404 Shawn Kim 43.980

20 431 Xavier Lawrence** 44.108

21 424 Marcus Howard 44.220

22 425 Michael Koenig^ 44.258

23 433 Wesley Park 44.279

24 403 Hudson Halling* 44.282

25 427 Hira Hanson 44.293

26 439 Gunnar Olsen^ 44.415

27 419 Noah Troppe 44.419

28 412 Nathaniel Casson 44.452

29 416 Ryan Shane 44.457

30 418 Christopher Esquivel^ 44.479

31 401 George Wheelock 44.565

32 422 Dylan Woodbury* 44.754

33 413 Justin Liu** 44.882

34 414 Daniel Yoon* 45.146

35 434 John Schnor 45.571

36 420 Clyde Gill 45.776

37 417 Carl Tatelli* 46.296

38 444 Gannon Graf 46.572

39 436 Aaron Liu* 46.612

40 400 Jaylin Li** 46.893

41 415 Jason Dong -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 442 Thomas Insuk Hong^ 1:25.359

2 445 Aaron Tran^ 1:25.746

3 423 Ryan Pivirotto^ 1:26.091

4 430 ANDREW HEO 1:26.118
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5 437 Joonhwa Hong 1:26.230

6 405 Brandon Kim 1:26.425

7 435 Jonathan So 1:26.593

8 406 Seung-Min Kwon 1:26.699

9 421 Clayton DeClemente^ 1:27.105

10 439 Gunnar Olsen^ 1:27.453

11 433 Wesley Park 1:27.724

12 408 Marshall Shupe II 1:27.987

13 426 Jon Ricardo Aquino 1:28.338

14 422 Dylan Woodbury* 1:28.413

15 440 Immanuel Anaborne 1:28.829

16 432 Caleb Park 1:28.883

17 428 Benjamin Thornock^ 1:28.951

18 403 Hudson Halling* 1:29.332

19 404 Shawn Kim 1:29.573

20 407 Joseph Hachem 1:29.575

21 424 Marcus Howard 1:30.053

22 413 Justin Liu** 1:30.263

23 410 Darin Shim 1:30.699

24 427 Hira Hanson 1:31.057

25 418 Christopher Esquivel^ 1:31.550

26 420 Clyde Gill 1:32.379

27 425 Michael Koenig^ 1:32.434

28 411 Andrew Clauser^ 1:32.968

29 417 Carl Tatelli* 1:33.367

30 419 Noah Troppe 1:33.660

31 401 George Wheelock 1:33.823

32 412 Nathaniel Casson 1:34.002

33 416 Ryan Shane 1:34.022

34 414 Daniel Yoon* 1:34.257

35 429 Alec Sklutovsky 1:35.250
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36 436 Aaron Liu* 1:35.965

37 434 John Schnor 1:36.978

38 444 Gannon Graf 1:37.307

39 431 Xavier Lawrence** 1:37.412

40 400 Jaylin Li** 1:37.530

41 415 Jason Dong -

AmCup Ladies
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 318 Maame Biney^ 2:34.564

2 303 Hailey Choi 2:35.008

3 301 Shreya Arun 2:35.278

4 304 Kamryn Lute* 2:37.485

5 316 Eunice Lee* 2:41.246

6 313 Isabella Main 2:41.837

7 306 Kyubin Oh 2:46.425

8 315 Kristen Santos^ 2:48.743

9 305 Corinne Stoddard 2:48.838

10 308 Rebecca Simmons^ 2:50.407

11 314 Jenell Berhorst 2:51.864

12 311 Danielle Amos^ 2:57.663

13 317 Grace Lee** 2:58.045

14 302 Una Willhoite 2:58.689

15 307 Abigail Sorenson 3:03.266

16 300 Louisiana Stahl* 3:07.302

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 318 Maame Biney^ 43.573

2 315 Kristen Santos^ 43.642

3 305 Corinne Stoddard 43.826
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4 316 Eunice Lee* 45.430

5 303 Hailey Choi 45.512

6 314 Jenell Berhorst 46.073

7 301 Shreya Arun 46.141

8 311 Danielle Amos^ 46.443

9 304 Kamryn Lute* 46.694

10 307 Abigail Sorenson 47.173

11 308 Rebecca Simmons^ 47.306

12 302 Una Willhoite 47.552

13 313 Isabella Main 47.734

14 300 Louisiana Stahl* 48.141

15 317 Grace Lee** 48.466

16 306 Kyubin Oh 49.743

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 318 Maame Biney^ 1:31.776

2 305 Corinne Stoddard 1:31.942

3 303 Hailey Choi 1:32.616

4 311 Danielle Amos^ 1:32.772

5 308 Rebecca Simmons^ 1:34.542

6 301 Shreya Arun 1:34.60

7 317 Grace Lee** 1:34.985

8 315 Kristen Santos^ 1:35.364

9 304 Kamryn Lute* 1:36.319

10 306 Kyubin Oh 1:41.708

11 300 Louisiana Stahl* 1:54.226

12 313 Isabella Main 1:55.689

13 314 Jenell Berhorst 2:01.617

14 316 Eunice Lee* 2:02.230

15 302 Una Willhoite 2:02.30

16 307 Abigail Sorenson -
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MG Relay Mixed
No. 2000 Meters Best Time

1 4 YELLOW Team 4 2:48.20

2 1 RED Team 1 2:48.570

3 3 GREEN Team 3 2:48.939

4 2 BLUE Team 2 2:53.394

5 8 YELLOW Team 8 2:56.049

6 7 BLUE Team 7 2:56.746

7 5 RED Team 5 2:56.899

8 6 GREEN Team 6 2:59.573
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